
001 |RO 21 0541028F | |DA39F955 | 08.06 18:57:02 |
002 |RO 22 1160352F | |DA39F958 | 08.06 18:57:08 |
003 |RO 22 1160330F | |DA39F976 | 08.06 18:57:18 |
004 |RO 22 1160353M | |DA35B7B7 | 08.06 18:57:28 |
005 |RO 24 0517229F | |DA39F945 | 08.06 18:57:37 |
006 |RO 24 0517227M | |DA39F927 | 08.06 18:58:08 |
007 |RO 21 0541024M | |DA35B744 | 08.06 18:58:13 |
008 |RO 24 0517242M | |DA39F983 | 08.06 18:58:21 |
009 |RO 23 0528020M | |DA35B4A2 | 08.06 18:58:33 |
010 |RO 24 0517289M | |DA39F985 | 08.06 18:58:39 |
011 |RO 24 0517253M | |DA35B5BF | 08.06 18:58:44 |
012 |RO 23 0528030M | |DA35B605 | 08.06 18:58:50 |
013 |RO 24 0517226M | |DA39F957 | 08.06 18:58:54 |
014 |RO 23 0528017M | |DA35B51D | 08.06 18:58:59 |
015 |RO 24 2051992M | |DA39F838 | 08.06 18:59:03 |
016 |RO 24 0517274M | |DA39F8E9 | 08.06 18:59:09 |
017 |RO 22 1160310M | |DA35B764 | 08.06 18:59:15 |
018 |RO 24 0517222M | |DA39F8BA | 08.06 18:59:21 |
019 |RO 24 0482305M | |DA35B625 | 08.06 18:59:29 |
020 |RO 24 0517243M | |DA39F8CF | 08.06 18:59:37 |
021 |RO 22 1160303M | |DA35B700 | 08.06 19:00:03 |
022 |RO 21 0541118M | |DA35B548 | 08.06 19:00:08 |
023 |RO 22 3004670M | |DA35B4F1 | 08.06 19:00:16 |
024 |RO 23 0528120M | |DA35B4B3 | 08.06 19:00:23 |
025 |RO 23 0522403M | |DA35B5A8 | 08.06 19:00:38 |
026 |RO 23 0528035M | |DA35B5DD | 08.06 19:00:43 |
027 |RO 21 0541003M | |DA35B54F | 08.06 19:00:54 |
028 |RO 24 0517241M | |DA35B560 | 08.06 19:01:02 |
029 |RO 24 0517238M | |DA39F8CE | 08.06 19:01:09 |
030 |RO 24 0517224M | |DA39F87E | 08.06 19:01:16 |
031 |RO 23 0618738M | |DA35B555 | 08.06 19:01:22 |
032 |RO 21 0541130M | |DA35B4CB | 08.06 19:01:28 |
033 |RO 24 0517203M | |DA39FB6F | 08.06 19:01:35 |
034 |RO 24 0517240M | |DA39F8A7 | 08.06 19:01:41 |
035 |RO 23 0528117M | |DA35B4A4 | 08.06 19:01:49 |
036 |RO 24 0517252M | |DA39F9D1 | 08.06 19:02:01 |
037 |RO 24 0517266M | |DA39F936 | 08.06 19:02:07 |
038 |RO 23 0528032M | |DA35B70F | 08.06 19:02:12 |
039 |RO 24 0517273M | |DA39F867 | 08.06 19:02:19 |
040 |RO 24 0517271F | |DA39F7E7 | 08.06 19:02:24 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08.06.2025 19:25

Concurs : Tabor Loc lansare : Tabor

Cod columbofil : 008364 Columbofil : Gagiu C-tin
Latitudine : 45° 44" 11.8' N Longitudine : 21° 12" 5.1' E

Ceas Atomic : 08.06.2025 18:55:49 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 08.06.2025 18:55:49 +0
Sincronizare : 08.06.2025 18:55:49 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 70

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 23 0528012M | |DA35B708 | 08.06 19:02:40 |
042 |RO 24 0482308M | |DA35B4B7 | 08.06 19:02:48 |
043 |RO 21 0541092F | |DA39F93A | 08.06 19:03:05 |
044 |RO 20 0384663F | |DA39F909 | 08.06 19:03:16 |
045 |RO 23 0528001F | |DA39F98B | 08.06 19:03:21 |
046 |RO 22 1161739F | |DA39F938 | 08.06 19:03:27 |
047 |RO 17 0334375F | |DA39F961 | 08.06 19:03:39 |
048 |RO 23 0528112F | |DA39F93E | 08.06 19:03:47 |
049 |RO 22 1160386F | |DA39F94E | 08.06 19:03:54 |
050 |RO 23 0528058F | |DA39F9B2 | 08.06 19:03:59 |
051 |RO 21 0541062F | |DA39F973 | 08.06 19:04:06 |
052 |RO 24 0517223F | |DA39F8E4 | 08.06 19:04:11 |
053 |RO 23 0528118F | |DA39FB5D | 08.06 19:04:16 |
054 |RO 24 0482329F | |DA35B58A | 08.06 19:04:27 |
055 |RO 23 0528129F | |DA39F883 | 08.06 19:04:34 |
056 |RO 24 0482323F | |DA35B63A | 08.06 19:04:45 |
057 |RO 24 0517246F | |DA39FB0C | 08.06 19:04:54 |
058 |RO 24 0517236F | |DA39F88E | 08.06 19:05:06 |
059 |RO 24 0517205F | |DA39F8C4 | 08.06 19:05:17 |
060 |RO 24 0517293F | |DA39F8F5 | 08.06 19:05:22 |
061 |RO 24 0517270F | |DA39F859 | 08.06 19:05:29 |
062 |RO 22 1160328F | |DA39F9A3 | 08.06 19:05:38 |
063 |RO 24 0517285F | |DA39FA92 | 08.06 19:05:48 |
064 |RO 24 0517239F | |DA39F8E3 | 08.06 19:05:56 |
065 |RO 22 1379372F | |DA39FB21 | 08.06 19:06:03 |
066 |RO 22 1160306F | |DA39F871 | 08.06 19:06:09 |
067 |RO 24 0517254F | |DA39F950 | 08.06 19:06:16 |
068 |RO 24 0517208F | |DA39F8AF | 08.06 19:06:22 |
069 |RO 24 0517255F | |DA39F81D | 08.06 19:06:30 |
070 |RO 24 0517225F | |DA39F93D | 08.06 19:06:37 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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